LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2021-22
023 - Calgary-Shaw - MLA Rebecca Schulz
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2021

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap-$
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$5,790.00

$724.70

$435.27

$11,580.00

$724.70

|Non-FinanciaI Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

35,000.0

50

520

50

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

'«%% o> & MR13576 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
et

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR13576

Description July 2021

Claimant Rebecca Schulz

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Shaw 23 (Rebecca Schulz)

Date Submitted July 18, 2021

Date Received July 19, 2021

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2021 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR13576 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR13911 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
Pt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR13911

Description August 2021

Claimant Rebecca Schulz

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Shaw 23 (Rebecca Schulz)

Date Submitted August 4, 2021

Date Received August 7, 2021

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2021 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR13911 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR14195 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR14195

Description September 2021

Claimant Rebecca Schulz

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Shaw 23 (Rebecca Schulz)

Date Submitted September 1, 2021

Date Received September 1, 2021

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2021 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR14195 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE13614 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Stampede BF 2021 pancake, syrup, water

Member Name Richard Gotfried
Claimant Christina Steed
Expense Category Hosting - Group (Stampede Breakfast 2021) CO-hOSting amount = $ 99 65

Hosting Purpose - Stampede Breakfast 2021

H \ Dy
K2 SUPERSTORE

RCSS !5?6 2100 15915 WACLEOD TR SF
403-254-3637
Biy on Frast, Low on Price

HKEAXEEL FAL AL A rrsrs
* TRAHNSACI ION »
+ KRECALLED «
T A A A A RO A

Transaction 10 6912358

lalagar-as at6
267382 SV \Z
Ca 3¢5, AR ~"y 57

2 reaver [N

£ € 3.9

\lelcone #

21-GROCERY 339029 NFl. 35X500MI ¢ 23.74
(44)06038375938  RC SPR WIR i £ & 1.05 &
414 52.97 130.68 EHVIRO FEE I 5.3(
BEV. RELYCLING FEE 31,68 € F 3.50
:égggi?’ i DEPOSTY CL 21.0¢
108 .60 <« @8.79
682 PFINCRKE MI) 175.3¢C
49-0THER 10 @ 9,99
5 CONVENIENCE FEE 3.00 13619 A..J. SYRUP 99. 3C
SUBT Tét. 326 M
SUBTOTAL : TAX 0.3
cost v [ 5 oov wxxx TOTA [T 352 PP
rornt &
AREAE AL EA AL L ATSF xx)}xxxxxF JJ‘I?%
* TRANSACTION  * ACCT: INT CHEQUING
e e R s pmeac ERE 306600144 15900 =

SLIE 202170629 18:49€ 3
irscice Numb-r: 008590
Purchase - T terac
42000027710 0O
OCECO08000 F ‘O

Transaction [0 6912358

p—

Bal Dus
B 0C FPPROVED IHRM\ YOU o
- ACLNT: $326 9
AGER_HANE: REAL CON SUPERSTORE e
%g #1578
100-15915 MACLEOD
TRAL SE
CAL(‘;QI;V,Z:“_B e IMPORT : N"’. ;mr;:‘?:égu .:S COF 4
) 254.3637 CUsT X
CI ISTOMER COt
DEBIT SALE s £ 328'32
REF#. 00000005 A :
Buch % 35 S swdvmomes sl MMBER OF 1TEMS SOLI = 35
A,PFR 1 : 192338 ’-.PJJ"‘,”’&: 1::445:50
Deumtfﬁ
AMOUNT - : Balyit G.
00 . APPROVED . 001 Thank Yoot
s Plem:.e Come siéhe,
:(3 A;ummznm i = GST Pepg—
/ 80 00 80 00
o G:T k12147632817
Wiz :56 Trm:! Trn:312 OP:'s
THANK You

CUSTOMER Copy

Wale- - 7 Ve F pacale &Sb
ltems Sold: 35
Fid 20:1/06/24 18: ¢

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE13614

Page 2 of 46



il

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
g SE13614 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

% &
P
, e’
Lamuny

Receipt Description Stampede BF 2021 pancake, syrup, water
Member Name Richard Gotfried
Claimant Christina Steed
ing - de Breakfast 2021) . -
SXpaise Calogary Hosting Purpose - Stampede Brosidas: 2021 Co-hosting amount = $ 48.10

5 Tanpsle - , :
U7 BEAL cannpian 2 '
SUPERSTORE DOLLA RAM

<<= - TRANSACTIIN RESIRD - <memvo oo
GLO3AL PAYHENTS 1EICANT 4 4938609

Supars lore ‘A Y T
éo?-:sr-,:gana::m Texil 56 240 M&l—f)’f—};,’fybﬂé ?2; Lo 15
alar i A 5

STO3E. 2157 35 10 (gfw)ég;lz-oiga

SLI2 w 133700
3EVSIN TRIL CUp/ “0R v Jk RECURDS

RCSS 1578 #10C 13915 HACLEID R SE
403-254-3637
Big on “r2sy, 39 on Prige

Velzore ¥
. SUBTOTAL
21 -GROCERY GST 5%
G)(S196120503  APPLE JUIGE I TOTAL
5 1 $13.96 69.9¢ HERE]
BE.. RECY(LIG FiE

5:3.80 4,00

DE2ISIT 4

5:51.00 20.0C TYPE: PURCHASE
(105338375538 RC SPR WTR Hi
BE.. RECYLLING Fif

432,72

DEPOSIF |

4552.40 Card Type: Titerac

$7.57 Int 2. $2.97 22
’z i 52,67 ea Sk CARD MNUMBER : ,..,.,m..r_
5.9¢ DATE/YIME - 21/07/05 2055 55

2 3 32.97 ea

0
(IGE731122594  JAGIS JUICE ASS MR, REFERENCE #: SE214192 1))

ACCT: FLASH DEFAULT

AMOUNT : $

LN
(o]

m

'

1

U

72.4C
BEY. RECYCLI FE ) Thterka
BE”'JS?? : 4.0C A0000002771010
F 8080008000
5231.00 20.0C
(DTE2400014  NEGTLE PURE WAIR mu 007001  APPROVED - THANK YOU
BEV. RECYCLI® FIE
4282.72 2.8¢ ~= IMPORTANT
DEFOSIT 1 Retain This Copy For Your Recorcs
4:52.40 9.6( e o iciaain
2.7 Int 2, $3.26 23 ¥xx CUSTOMER COPY xxx
23382.77 ea 5.5¢
2 }$3.28 ea 6.5€ T
22 -DAIRY PRICES MAY INCLUDE ECO FEES
(3)5395019100  3ECEL MARGARINE g, WH'%;* {‘;(P: MI‘K('\ELD
2 ; D EXCHANG
8 _9P $4.98 39.8¢ NO RETURN
41 -HOME THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT (0L L ARAMA
(2)¢ 2LASTIC BAGS (6 2021-67-05 2059
2250.05 0.1C e00Gag ca 20:59:41
000694 64 9311
SUBYOTAL 278._58 Wih  DOLLARAMA COM
4: 357 58 0.1) 2 50002 0.01
TOrAL 278.59

---------- TRAMSACE T M REZJR)- -~ mm -

GLOIAL PAYMENTS 4EXCTANT B 938619
Suparetore

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.
Page 3 of 46

SE13614












Legislative Assembly of Alberta
s,% &4 SE13800 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
asspant

Receipt Description Ice for Stampede Breakfast

Member Name Tanya Fir

Claimant Dwain Lowe

Expense Category Other Co-hosting amount = $15.96

SAFEWAY €9

Welcome to Safeway

GROCERY
Bagged Ice 2.7KG $79.80 C
200 1/ $3.99
AIR MILES Base Offer 3 Miles
SUBTOTAL $79 80
TOTAL TAX $0.00
TOTAI $79 .80
ebi t TENDER $79.80
Cash CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF TTEMS 20

" i AIR MILES i
| Member number: _
’ Total Miles kEarned
Your AIR MILES Balances
| |
£ ]

Cash Miles -
Oream Miles

Digi tal Offers Unavailable

MERCHANT 22256826 RF
TERM SB2225682610 RCP[ 3918000

xx Pur chase xx 79 80
RF

MERCHAN 2056826
OEBT T

ACCOUNT RESP 001

DATE 07/10/2021 TIME 10:09:3%
ANH # I REF# 001832002
APPL. Interac
AID  AD0O00002771010

00 APPROVED IHANK YOU

L AGREE 10O PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT
ACCORDING 10O THE CARD ISSUER AGREEMENT
(MERCHANT AGREEMENT 1F CREDLT VOUCHER)

Retain this copy for vour record

1erm T an St e Open 07/10/721
10 3418 8841 113 10:09:32
Thank vou for shopping at Om Sture

Come Again Soon

W TR T e

SHARE YOUR THOUGHTS
FOR A CHANCE TO
WIN 1 0F 2
$500
SAFEWAY GIFT CARDS!

Hold un to this receipt and complete o
online Customer Siwvey by visiting:

www. Safeway . ca/MySafeway
NO PURCHASE NECESSARY,

Rules on Contest website. Eligible for

rasidents over the age of majority of

Alberta; British Columbia; Manitoha:
Ontaric and Saskatchewan.
Contest ends July 31 2021.

kill testing question to be correctly

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE13800 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
"k‘% 4 SE13803 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Water for Pancakes

Member Name Tanya Fir

Claimant Dwain Lowe

Expense Category Other Co-hosting amount = $7.95

/ Walmart>;<
' HOW DID WE DO TODAY?

Complete our short customer survey al

| SURVEY.WALMART.CA
io:amonthly chance

)00 GIFT CARDS

{ Rules and reguiabion; apply See contest ndes for detaibs

ARD TRANSACT [ON
uu A llll

?8 1125

0T1/07/72

GST/HST 1374661 1
QST 1016661366 Q 0001

@gﬂ g T
LoD W 1w vou

i

07/01/21 20:31:08

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE13803 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

<

s

% ;.;. 7 SE13805 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
iy

Receipt Description Pam NG

Member Name Tanya Fir

Claimant Dwain Lowe

Expense Category Other Co-hosting amount = $13.70

SUPERSTORE
RCSS 1546 - 4700 130th AVE SE
103-257-6531
Big on fresh, Low on Price

Velicona §
21-GROCERY

(16)06414404351  PAM BUTTER W
16 8 $4.28

SUBTOTAL
051 5¢ e 5000

TOTAL

semooe—-TRANSACTION RECORD- - - -
GLOBAL PAYNENTS HERCHART ¥ 4041489
Superstore

é.?ll:o 130 five Se Suite 100

Slnaf 01545 REE 11

SLIP § 900200
REMI THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
% Purchase u (hip

theﬂuu
o T
[ntera:
REF 8 j ISO/RCT  RESP
071001001046 00 o0t
AID: ANGODDO2
lSl Fono TUR 0260006000
DATE TINE RXOLK

07/99/2021 ‘5 34:06 §
VERIFIED BY PIK

APPROVED

DEBIT TND

i 1
Points Redesned
A

You could heve earned a7 east 780

Optiaum points vith o

PC Financial Mestercard or PL Money Account.
Learn nore st pcfinancial ca

FEROKAR OO R X Rl S ¥ IR R AR E L4 X8
65T ¥ 12223-5322 R1000!1
[HANK "W FOR SHOPPING HCSS
Carlo Cushin
2021/07/09  JEAH w2 11 8002 16:36

fatixd; FELXF XAREXRF XN XA XYy Ryaan

TELL US HOW VE BID 10DY! VISIT

: 01545
CCDE 07092‘ 153511 ‘M? 015‘5

VR AR R kO sk gt

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE13805

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\% &4 SE13806 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Stampede Breakfast Superstore Ice

Member Name Tanya Fir

Claimant Dwain Lowe

Expense Category Other Co-hosting amount = $15.00

REAL CANADIAN
SUPERSTORE
FLSS, 1546 - 4700 130th UE SE

403-257-6537
Bi9 on Fresh, Low on Price

Z3-FROZEN

(30)763679000z7  ARCTIC GLCR 1CE weg
§2,9 ea or 2/$5.00

30 § 2.0 i
SUBTOTAL 75.00
TOTAL 75.00

CASH

CHANGE DUE

You could have earned at least 750
PC Optinum points with &

PC Financial Hastercarg or PC Money Account.

Learn nore 8t pcrinencial ca

{Eescbdgbar pERaRRsEsdckiRbrRnasrfsins

GST B 12223-5922 RT00G1
THANK YOU FllR SHOPPING RCSS

{arlo Cushi
4021/07/10 SUIVANT 9667 31 6133
LB ERR R AR ERRERN R KRR AR A CE N Ke X KF
[ELL US HOW ¥E DID T0DRY? VISIT
WW, STOREOPTNION.CA OR CALL
1800-531-2928. WIN 1 of 2 MONTHLY
FRIZES OF | ItIlLIOI PC OPTINUM POINIS
OR $1000 IN PC GIFT CARDS, SEE
W, SIURE[!IIIIN CA FOR FULL
CONTEST RULES STORE: 01546
CODE: 071021 072831 6133 01546

{4chxkixxitexdadbayd vikheynxitavxtie ¥

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE13806

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

&3

VF07417 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description
Member Name Whitney Issik
Claimant Whitney Issik
Expense Catego[y Hosl?ng - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Shared Expense - South Calgary MLA Stampede Bfast

Co-hosting amount = $175.00

Tisee Motlons

toos #» 100380
15223 Elogy Drive, Unit #20C, Calsary AR, T2U 1E8
(403) 255-8700

a0

Teve Qut

] 14
Beger £ 3l

Change Dugt
Cashier: SHIFF 3

13579

Togeizl &, 405956704

Nipanmy sead 2 YA
RS £ B LT S
M REFTEQFAAT ol

3

1562-7680-4125-3120-10029
Upoa survey compietion enter validation code

here: .

haucaBzel

11:27:35 A

40527080
LTS 1 U sk
W RO M

4| roturn tais raceist to a earticieating Tin Hestans

\ Senase o recgive offe

G

Han 21cd g

Te°¢ EnTop Rl
Trans Type:Purchase
Ten #:

REF #:

qoplication Label:
ALD WL

LI

ol m

Auth ¥ -

yoF u2nsite

we 3 uerified =i

far fai1 Taras 3n) C9i0

00000007
Hastercard
£0000300041018
000003008
£c00

popraved

o akallpr

+o pay issuer such tatal in

= sithissue;s agreenent vith

Seest I8y

Tim Hortons 2360
#2090, 10273 Elbow Drive SW
Calnery, AB T2W ; Ee

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF07417

Page 2 of 5




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
\% &4 ME13718 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description 10 bags ice

Member Name Whitney Iss k

Claimant Whitney Iss k

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting Purpose - South Calgary MLA Stampede Breakfast

Co-hosting amount = $7.18

sSharal Expense

Soucthn

mMeA erarnzede

Break Cast

TRANSACTTION RECORD
SHELL CANADA PRODUCTS
b4y BONAVERTUKE DRIVE Wt
LAl GARY, AB [2) b8
(403)218 4000

Taa DesCriplion ly  Amcurd
[CE CUBLS v $35.90
Sub [otal $35 90
5.0% GST tax on $0.00 $C.01
0.0% F3I ta< on $0.00 Styx’xl::
TOTAL $35.90
Visa: $35.50
Chanae $0.00
IYPE s PUKCHASL
Visa
AMUUNT $ 35.90
DATE: 202104710
TIME: 06.41:26
1ERMINAL : U012
REFERENCE #: 0010740380 H
AlTH o
JLUTLABARY VIDe )
Alb: Auntouust 1o

Ul APPROVED - THANK YOU e
LAVGILE NUMBEK: Y VBT
NU S IGHATURE TRANGSATTION

IHiuR 1 AND
Retam this copy for yuar pewuinds

pab LUGIOWER COpy 44s

|.~»|H.Hanuuuununn--noH'HHu
lowrr juad The et ) app and pas f1um
youn hone aith Shell Easafac!
www.shell ca/app

pasaskerd YOUR OPINLON COUNIS Arathbbdd
leli us gLt vow recent ot al
www shell.ca/upuiit.

» YF
Aatnd YO0 Luh 1 ! A
e
K
| P o 1L
L | RN ‘_{(“ /II
) ! b

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME13718

Page 2 of 2




